lere régionale ANEQ
Rimouski, 19-10-2013

Epreuve 4 50m Dos Cat. générale
2013-10-19 - 14:15 Liste des séries
Age
Série 1 de 8
2DUMAIS, Gabrielle 9 AMQUI 56.94
3NOLLEAU, Lola 12 BG 52.12
4LEBLANC, Mégan 10 LSNR 54.63
5POIRIER, Elyse 9 LMRL 57.44
Série 2de 8
1CARON, Laurianne 14 CNDR 50.19
2SYNNOTT, Justine 12 CNM 46.38
3ROBERGE, Charles 11 LMRL 45.79
ACLAVEAU, Gabrielle 13 CNM 46.01
5LECLERC, Meggie 14 LMRL 46.43
6BOULIANNE, Alex 10 LMRL 51.84
Série 3de 8
1DUBE, Camylle 17 CNDR 44.69
2MARTEL, Maude 13 CNDR 44,05
3COMEAU, Genevieve 12 LSNR 42.73
4ST-LAURENT, Jeanne 14 CNDR 42.98
5DESCHENES, Emilie 14 CNDR 44 61forf.nd.
6MORIN, Jacob 12 CNDR 45.42
Série 4de 8
1ALLARD, Jessica 11 CNDR 42.14
2BERUBE, Kim 14 CNM 41.10
3LANDRY-DUCHARME, 14 BG 39.96
4LEBEL, Camille 16 LMRL 40.56
50UELLET, Sarah 17 CNDR 42.00
6BARSALOU, Mayra 12 BG 42.15
Série 5de 8
1FOREST, Simone 13 LMRL 39.32
2PAPILLON-DROLET, Clc13. CNDR 38.35
3GARON, Noémie 18 CNDR 37.58
4HARRISON, Marie 12 CNM 38.34
5CHARETTE, Philippe-Olil2r CNDR 39.17
6ASPIRAULT, Frédériquel5 BG 39.68
Série 6 de 8
10'CONNOR, Ryan 17 BG 37.09
2DENIS-TAPP, Laurie 13 BG 36.54
3ROBERGE, Aurelie 15 LMRL 35.97
4GOUGOUX, Gabrielle 12 LMRL 36.02
5CARON-HUG, Kilian 12 EMJ 36.75
6LEROUX, Marianne 14 CNM 37.33

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 27713 Registered to Dauphins de Rimouski 2013-10-19 19:22 - Page 1



lere régionale ANEQ
Rimouski, 19-10-2013

Epreuve 4, 50m Dos

Série 7 de 8

1ALBERTON, Emily 17
2GAGNON, Frederic 15
3LAVOIE, Mario 21
4LANDRY-DUCHARME, 115
5PLONQUET-THIBAULT, 16
6DELAUNAIS, Gabrielle 13

Série 8 de 8
1COTE, Louis-Pierre 20
2ANGERS, Sébastien 25
3BERNIER, David 19

4BOSSE BOULIANNE, L.20

5BERNARD, Derek
6TREMBLAY, Gabrielle

14
17

BG
LMRL
LMRL
BG
BG
CNM

CNDR
CNDR
BG
LMRL
EMJ
LMRL

34.55
32.96
32.08
32.16
33.57
35.91

31.73
29.93
27.71
29.50
31.19
31.78
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